- Plant Automation
EAutnmatmn
A Standard Electric Supply Co.

YOUR COMPLETE SOURCE FOR SIEMENS
AUTOMATION AND MOTION CONTROL

. ——
ENGINEERS & SUPPORT

= Motion Control Innovation

= Machine Safety Assessment

= Engineering Support
= Process Application Assistance

= Programming Guidance

Mike Ubl Doug Hietpas

mubl@seawi.com Northern Wisconsin

p | 920-735-8661 dhietpas@seawi.com
p | 920-735-8662

= Troubleshooting and Diagnosis

= Software Configuration
Bryan Garness

Southern Wisconsin
bgarness@seawi.com
p|414-231-2533

Craig Schlavensky
Northern Wisconsin
cschlavensky@seawi.com
p | 920-735-8603

Product Selection Guidance

One-on-one or Group Training

Doug Owsiak
Southern Wisconsin
dowsiak@seawi.com
p|414-231-2538

Todd Mogensen = Seminars

Northern Wisconsin
tmogensen@seawi.com
p | 920-735-8667

= (On-Site Trade Shows

David Smith
Southern Wisconsin
dsmith@seawi.com
p|414-231-2586

= 24/7 Emergency Support Line
Laurie Thompson
Customer Service
sales@seawi.com
p | 920-380-9400

- Emergency Delivery

Krzysztof John = Online Ordering and Tracking

Southern Wisconsin
kjohn@seawi.com
p|414-231-2573

= Kitting/Preassembly/Staging

= [SORE0 1: 20703

SIEMENS

24-HOUR SUPPORT LINE
888-776-3070

WWW.Seawi.com

B @ e
FOR GENERAL INQUIRIES

Email: sales@seawi.com

APPLETON

3025 N. Progress Dr.
Appleton, W1 54911

p | 920-380-9400
f|920-380-9500

toll free | 877-639-0602

EAWU. C L ANSRES
4611 Anderson Dr.

Eau Claire, Wl 54703

p | 715-855-8100
f|715-855-7710

toll free | 888-760-3850

MADISON

1080 American Way
Verona, Wl 53593

p | 608-224-0999

f| 608-224-0893

toll free | 800-955-0999

MILWAUKEE

222 North Emmber Lane
Milwaukee, Wl 53233

p | 414-272-8100
f|414-272-8111

toll free | 800-776-8222

CHAMPAIGN
1904 W. Springer Dr.
Champaign, IL 61821

p | 217-239-0800
f|217-239-0801

toll free | 888-205-8917
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s E Automation

A Standard Electric Supply Co.

SIEMENS
TECHNOLOGY TEAMS

PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS

SIMATIC S7-300, 400 1200 & 1500

AC/DCDRIVES

LOW AND MEDIUM VOLTAGE DRIVES
MOTION CONTROL DRIVES

CUSTOM / ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
SIMOGEAR

TOUCH PANELS
GRAPHIC DISPLAYS
TEXT DISPLAYS
PUSHBUTTON PANELS

PANEL STYLE
RACK STYLE

PROFIBUS
PROFINET
ETHERNET
ACTUATOR SENSOR INTERFACE

ET200

CONTROLS

SWITCHGEAR

MOTOR CONTROL CENTERS
LOAD CENTERS

SAFETY

1/0 LINK

Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661

Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Krzysztof John | kjohn@seawi.com | 414-231-2573

Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662
Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667

Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662

Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661
Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667

HUMAN MACHINE INTERFACE

Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661

Krzysztof John | kjohn@seawi.com | 414-231-2573

Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662
Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667

INDUSTRIAL COMPUTERS

Krzysztof John | kjohn@seawi.com | 414-231-2573

Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661

Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662
Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667

INDUSTRIAL NETWORKS

Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662
Krzysztof John | kjohn@seawi.com | 414-231-2573

Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661

Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667

DISTRIBUTED 1/0

Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661

Krzysztof John | kjohn@seawi.com | 414-231-2573

Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662
Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667

CONTROLS, SAFETY & POWER DISTRIBUTION

Doug Owsiak | dowsiak@seawi.com | 414-231-2538
Craig Schlavensky | cschlavensky@seawi.com | 920-735-8603

MICRO AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS

DC POWER SUPPLIES

SIMATIC S7-1200 MICRO PLC
MODEM/ETHERNET
AS-INTERFACE

PROFINET COMMUNICATIONS
LOGO! PROGAMMABLE RELAYS

David Smith | dsmith@seawi.com | 414-231-2586

Bryan Garness | bgarness@seawi.com | 414-231-2533
Mike Ubl | mubl@seawi.com | 920-735-8661

Krzysztof John | kjohn@seawi.com | 414-231-2573

Doug Hietpas | dhietpas@seawi.com | 920-735-8662
Todd Mogensen | tmogensen@seawi.com | 920-735-8667



